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
more. Nice deep landscaped and 
irrigated lot. Great rental property. 
$173,900. 

SECOND ROW WEST END 
DUPLEX! 2-bedroom, 1-bath 
each side, shower and storage 
each unit. Vinyl siding, new roof, 
new paved drive. Great rental and 
investment opportunity! 

LAND * LAND • LAND • LAND • LAND 
•TRULY A UNIQUE HOMESITE! OCEANFRONT lot, over an acre, deep enough to last for gen- 
erations in a new upscale neighborhood on Oak Island. Beautiful private beach, $159,900. 
•MOBILE HOME LOT in gated community with tennis, pool, and boat access. In cul-de-sac. $ 12,000. 
•HOMESITE IN THE NICEST NEIGHBORHOOD ON OAK ISLAND..., 506 Periwinkle Way 
in the Arboretum. 

Interested in buying or selling a home at the beach? John & Susan will put their 
expertise in the market to work to assure the best results for you! 

Subscriptions 
Rates include $7.00 for 52 issues of The State Port Pilot - 

73 percent off the newsstand price 
-- plus tax-, and the aver- 

age annual cost of mailing to zones. 

Brunswick County..... $14.00 
Elsewhere in North Carolina........—........ $21.00 
Elsewhere in United States..---$26.00 

(Rates for three and six months are available upon request) 

Please mail The State Port Pilot to the 

following address: 

Name ___.— 

Address____1-- 

City ___ State___Zip 

I have enclosed_for a one-year subscription 
Brunswick County__ North Carolina_U.S. 

The State Port Pilot 
P.O.Box 10548 - 

> Southport, NC 28461 

RENTALS 

Permanent homes 
YAUPON BEACH - Furnished house, 3- 
bedroom, 2-bath. $600 monthly, plus de- 
posit. Nopets. 910-484-1991 or 457-0792. 

WINNABOW - Like new 3-bedroom, 2- 
bath, approximately 1800 sq. ft. Eat in 
kitchen, garage with opener, paved drive, 
large yard. No pets. 253-5560. 

UNFURNISHED FOUR BEDROOM - 
2 bath. $700 monthly, plus $700 security 
deposit. For more details call Newt Baker 
Realty, Inc. 278-4404. 

EXCLUSIVE LISTING! 

FOR RENT 
BRAND NEW HOUSE IN 
ST. JAMES PLANTATION 

3 bedrooms plus bonus room; 2 
baths, 20x19' living room with gas 
fireplace, two-car garage, screened 
porch, bay window. 2,000 sq. ft. 

Available April 1. 
$l,400lmonth 

H Oak Island 
' 

ACCOMMODATIONS 

Call Lathy 

910-278-6011 

TWO BEDROOM HOUSE - Laundry 
room, large kitchen and dining room. New 
appliances. Remodeling, available March 
1. $600 plus deposit and references. 320 
Herring Drive. 457-6626. 

THREE BEDROOM-TWO BATH 
HOUSE FOR RENT - Storage, central 
heat/air. No pets. One year lease/rental 
history, deposit. $600 monthly, Long 
Beach. 278-5003. 

Grtu^i 
PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

LONG TERM RENTALS 
3BR/2BA -110 NW 15th Street 
3BR/3BA - 313-F E. Brown 
2BR/1BA - 320 N. Lord Street 
3BR/H/2BA -137 NE 30th St. 
3BR/2BA, 311 NE 43rd Street 
CALL PATTY FOR DETAILS 

910-278-RENT 

SOUTHPORT HOUSE FOR RENT- 4- 
bedroom, 2-bath, 1600 sq. ft. Brick ranch 
with large deck, large yard. 306 Herring 
Drive. Available May 1. $595 monthly. 
864-654-9209. 

RETIREES - Rent charming furnished 
cottage in Southport’s historical district 
while building in one of Southport’s new 
neighborhoods. Monthly lease. 919- 968- 
0434. 

PLANTATION HOME - Spacious 3-“ 
bedroom, loft, 21/2 bath. Overlooking salt 
maTsh. Full walk out basement with unbe- 
lievable storage, 253-9366. 

RENTALS 

RESIDENTIAL 
MANAGEMENT 
•For your long-term rental 
properties 

•Property Management Spe- 
cialist since 1985 

•Member National Associa- 
tion of Residential Property 
Managers 
For personal, professional 

service anywhere in 
Brunswick County, call 

CINDY SELLERS 
910-457-6288 

THREE BEDROOM HOUSE FOR 
RENT - with option to buy. 2459 Old 
Ocean HwyBolivia. 910-762-3954 leave 
message. 

ST.JAMES PLANTATION - Unfur- 
nished condo, 2-bedroom. 2-bath. Golf 
course view. Long term, $1100 monthly. 
910-253-9797. 

ST. JAMES PLANTATION - New 3- 
bedroom, 2-bath, single family home with 
2-car garage. Screened porch and deck. 
$1200 monthly. 910-253-1297, 

LONG BEACH - Available April 1, 3- 
bedroom, 2-full bath, heat pump, new car- 
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